
Nutrition Facts
30 Servings Per Container  
Serving Size: 

Amount Per Serving
Calories

Total Carbohydrate  5 g
 Dietary Fiber   0 g
 Total Sugars   2 g
  Includes    2 g Added Sugars

Sodium    15 mg

2 Gummies (6g)

15
% Daily Value*

2%
0%

4%
1%

250%
90%

8%
60%

Vitamin D  50 mcg
Vitamin C  80 mg
Vitamin K  10 mcg
Zinc 7 mg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutri-
tion advice.

INGREDIENTS: Natural Cane Sugar, Purified 
Water, Pectin, Aronia (Aronia melanocarpa) 
Fruit Powder, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate,
Natural Flavor, Carnauba Wax. 

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 2 Gummies (6g)
Servings: 30

                          Per Serve         Per 100g
Energy  63 kJ
Carbohydrate   
 Total 5 g
 Sugars  2 g
Sodium  15 mg
Fibre  0 g
Protein  0 g
Fat  0 g

1050 kJ

83 g
33 g

250 mg
0 g
0 g
0 g

1333 mg
833 mcg
117 mcg
167 mg

Vitamin C  80 mg
Vitamin D  50 mcg
Zinc 7 mg
Vitamin K  10 mcg

G
U

A
R

D

GUMMIES

   Aronia melanocarpa or Black 
   Chokeberry is a multi-stemmed, 
   deciduous, eastern North American 
   shrub. Aronia berries were 
traditionally used as a natural 
remedy in Native American cultures. 

Did you know?

Part of the apple family, Aronia Berries are 
naturally loaded with folate, C+B complex, 
calcium, and zinc!
 
Did you know?
 
The European country of Poland grows 80% of 
the world's Aronia Berries.

Although Poland may grow the most, our berries 
are grown and harvested stateside. Our berries 
are wildcrafted, environmentally responsible, 
and never treated with harsh chemicals.  
  

In Recent Consumer Studies:
Q GUARD Gummies 
achieved the rank of the 
highest-rated Preview 
Product in Silver Summit 
history, and hold the 
record for receiving a 
unanimous flavor 
rating of 5! (5 being 
the highest).

*Based on results gathered during Q Sciences February Silver 
Summit Product Preview.

90%+ of participants agreed that our new
product would be great, not only for them 
but for their whole family. 
That is why we are working 
to create the perfect dose 
for kids and the perfect 
dose for grown-ups too.**

**Based on results gathered via surveymonkey.com with
participating Ambassadors.

The reigning king of antioxidants, Aronia Berries 
fight oxidative stress and damage 
from free radicals.*

Y O U R  
G U A R D I A N  
A R R I V E S

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 


