

# YOUR GUARDIAN ARRIVES



GUMMIES

GUARD



**Aronia melanocarpa** or **Black Chokeberry** is a multi-stemmed, deciduous, eastern North American shrub. **Aronia berries** were

traditionally used as a natural remedy in Native American cultures.



## Did you know?

Part of the apple family, Aronia Berries are naturally loaded with folate, C+B complex, calcium, and zinc!

## Did you know?

The European country of Poland grows 80% of the world's Aronia Berries.

Although Poland may grow the most, our berries are grown and harvested stateside. Our berries are wildcrafted, environmentally responsible, and never treated with harsh chemicals.



## In Recent Consumer Studies:



Q GUARD Gummies achieved the rank of the highest-rated Preview Product in Silver Summit history, and hold the record for receiving a unanimous flavor rating of 5! (5 being the highest).

\*Based on results gathered during Q Sciences February Silver Summit Product Preview.

90%+ of participants agreed that our new product would be great, not only for them but for their whole family.

That is why we are working to create the perfect dose for kids and the perfect dose for grown-ups too.\*\*



\*\*Based on results gathered via surveymonkey.com with participating Ambassadors.

## ORAC Fresh Berry Comparison at 100g

(USDA Database May, 2010)



The reigning king of antioxidants, Aronia Berries fight oxidative stress and damage from free radicals.\*



## Nutrition Facts

**Serving Size: 2 Gummies (6g)**  
30 Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving		
<b>Calories</b>		<b>15</b>
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	5 g	<b>2%</b>
Dietary Fiber	0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars	2 g	
Includes	2 g Added Sugars	<b>4%</b>
<b>Sodium</b>	15 mg	<b>1%</b>
Vitamin D	50 mcg	250%
Vitamin C	80 mg	90%
Vitamin K	10 mcg	8%
Zinc	7 mg	60%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Nutrition Facts

**Servings: 30**  
Serving Size: 2 Gummies (6g)

	Per Serve	Per 100g
<b>Energy</b>	63 kJ	1050 kJ
<b>Carbohydrate</b>		
Total	5 g	83 g
Sugars	2 g	33 g
<b>Sodium</b>	15 mg	250 mg
<b>Fibre</b>	0 g	0 g
<b>Protein</b>	0 g	0 g
<b>Fat</b>	0 g	0 g
Vitamin C	80 mg	1333 mg
Vitamin D	50 mcg	833 mcg
Zinc	7 mg	117 mcg
Vitamin K	10 mcg	167 mcg

**INGREDIENTS:** Natural Cane Sugar, Purified Water, Pectin, Aronia (Aronia melanocarpa) Fruit Powder, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Natural Flavor, Carnauba Wax.



\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

